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Satge 2 FLUID MECHANICS I Ms. Shayma Hamzah

Satge 4 RESERVIOR MANAGEMENT Ms. Shayma Hamzah

Satge 2 History of Hydrocarbons and Mining / PETROLEUM LEGISLATION Ms. Shayma Hamzah/ Dr. Karwan Dhahir

Satge 4 Geoinformatics For Mineral Exploration Dr. Ayad Mohammed

Satge 3 WELL LOGGING I Ms. Shayma Hamzah

Satge 4 PETROLEUM PRODUCTION ENGINEERING I Mr. Nabaz Ali

Satge 2 STRUCTURAL GEOLOGY Dr. Fadhil Ali

Satge 4 NATURAL GAS ENGINEERING Mr. Ziyad Jamil

Satge 2 INTRODUCTİON TO PETROLEUM ENGİNEERİNG Mr. Mohammed Ariwan

Satge 4 Research Methodology Dr. Ayad Mohammed

Mr. Nabaz Ali

Faculty of : Engineering Department of : Petroleum and Mining
Final Examination of the Academic Year: 2024-2025

Fall Semester - 2nd, 3rd and 4th grade

214/129 Saturday 11/01/2025 14:00

EXAMINATIONS SCHEDULE   

214/129 Monday 13/01/2025 14:00

Satge 3 MINEROLOGY 214/129 Tuesday 14/01/2025 14:00

Satge 3 PETROLEUM RESERVIOR ENGINEERING I 214/129 Sunday 12/01/2025 14:00

214/129 Thursday 16/01/2025 14:00

Satge 2 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS I 214/129 Saturday 18/01/2025 14:00

Dr. Shwan Omer

Satge 2 THERMODYNAMİCS 214/129 Wednesday 15/01/2025 14:00 Ms. Jwan Khaleel 

214/129 Monday 20/01/2025 14:00

Satge 3 INTRODUCTION TO MINING 214/129 Tuesday 21/01/2025 14:00

Dr. Tariq Hamakarim

Satge 3 PETROLEUM DRILLING ENGINEERING I 214/129 Sunday 19/01/2025 14:00 Mr. Mohammed Ariwan

214/129 Thursday 23/01/2025 14:00

Satge 3 Petroleum Refinery Engineering 214/129 Saturday 25/01/2025 14:00

Dr. Hamed Jasim

Satge 4 MINE TRANSPORT AND MATERIAL HANDLING 214/129 Wednesday 22/01/2025 14:00 Dr. Hamed Jasim

Note: 

Mr. Ziyad Jamil

Satge 2 STATICS AND DYNAMICS 214/129 Sunday 26/01/2025 14:00 Ms. Jwan Khaleel 




